
COCKTAIL LIST

ESPRESSO MARTINI

WHISKEY/AMARETTO SOUR

APEROL SPRITZ

MOJITO

18

18

16

18

18

18

VANILLA VODKA, KAHLUA, FRANGELICO, ESPRESSO SHOT

AMARETTO, MARASCHINO CHERRY, EGG WHITE, LEMON JUICE

APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA, ORANGE SLICE

BARCADI, LIME JUICE, SODA, MINT, SUGAR SYRUP

CHILLI MARGARITA
CHILLI INFUSED TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE

PINK GIN SPRITZ
GORDONʼS PINK GIN

*15% Surcharge Applies on Public Holidays

MARGARITA 18
TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE

INK GIN SOUR 18
INK GIN, SUGAR SYRUP, LEMON JUICE, EGG WHITE, ICE 

TOBLERONE 18
VODKA, BAILEYS, KAHLUA, CREAM, ICE, CHOCOLATE SYRUP 




